Western Lightning™
Protein Detection Reagents
run on time
 with reliable
 western blotting
performance
2
Western Blot Workflow  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

Amplified chromogenic detection
product description  product information size  part number
ordering information
Solution 1 mg, 1 mg/mL NEF814001EA
Solution 1 mg, 1 mg/mL NEF824001EA
anti-rabbit igg (goat) ap
anti-mouse igg (goat) ap
Ap conjugates
product description  product information size  part number
19www.perkinelmer.com/gowesternblot
Packaged in phosphate buffer (pH 4.0) containing 35% ethanol  10 μCi (370 kBq)  NEX146010UC
 25 μCi (925 kBq) NEX146025UC
Packaged in phosphate buffer (pH 4.0) containing 35% ethanol 100 μCi (3.7 MBq) NEX146L100UC
 250 μCi (9.25 MBq) NEX146L250UC
Packaged in sodium phosphate-buffered saline (pH 5.2)  10 μCi (370 kBq) NEX237010UC
containing glycine and BSA 50 μCi (1.85 MBq) NEX237050UC
 100 μCi (3.7 MBq)  NEX237100UC
protein a, [125i]-, (human, recombinant)
70-100 μci (2.59-3.7 mbq)/μg
protein a, [125i]-, (human, recombinant)
70-100 μci (2.59-3.7 mbq)/μg
protein g, [125i]-, bolton-hunter labeled, (recombinant)
15-25 μci (555-925 mbq)/μg
radiometric detection products
product description  product information   part number
26.5 cm x 3.75 m roll    NEF1002001PK
10 (20 x 20 cm) sheets    NEF1000001PK
50 (7 x 8.4 cm) sheets (for mini-gels)   NEF1003001PK
30 cm x 3.5 m roll    NBA083C001EA
5 (33 x 56 cm) sheets    NBA083G001EA
15 cm x 3 m roll    NBA085A001EA
20 cm x 3 m roll    NBA085B001EA
30 cm x 3.5 m roll    NBA085C001EA
5 (33 x 56 cm) sheets    NBA085G001EA
polyscreen pvdf hybridization transfer membrane
protran® nitrocellulose (0.2 μm pore size)
protran® nitrocellulose (0.45 μm pore size)
transfer membranes